Assembly instruction :

T 1] SYSTEM
Part Number: RR680225000
Description: ~ Roof bar kit Daily 14- H2, 2 bars Revision date: 2025-03-24

P i
DT N
& @& , ?
4x 62928 4x 27200-03 2X

M8x45

N
5]
=z
3

-

4x M8x45 8x M8x16 12x M8

M8x16

M8




